
MANGO COCONUT 
MOUSSE

A refreshing burst of flavors! 
This Classic White Cake filled 
with Mango Coconut Mousse 

will pleasantly surprise you with 
a light tropical sweetness.

RASPBERRY PRESERVE & 
ITALIAN LEMON MOUSSE

A perfect pair! This Classic White 
Cake filled with Raspberry preserve 

and Italian Lemon Mousse is the 
most popular white cake amongst 
our fans. The berry flavor and the 

sweet tartness is the perfect kiss on 
your lips.

STRAWBERRY
MOUSSE

A sweet classic. This Classic 
White Cake filled with Strawberry 

Mousse is creamy and simply 
delicious. If you like strawberries, 

then you’ll love this cake! Our 
recommended cake if you are 

interested in adding fresh 
strawberries (+$).

BAVARIAN CREAM

Simple but irresistible. This 
Classic Cake filled with Bavarian 

Cream will please even the 
pickiest of eaters. Our famous 
Bavarian Cream is so good, it’s 

all you need with a white or 
chocolate cake choice for a 
crowd pleaser. For a more 

complex flavor, order it with both 
white and chocolate cakes.

BOSTON CREAM PIE

This American classic is so fun. A 
cake named “pie” but surpris-

ingly reminds us of a fresh baked 
donut! Cake, pie and donut fans 

love this Classic White Cake 
filled with a layer of Belgian 
Chocolate Ganache and our 

famous Bavarian Cream. One of 
our most popular flavor for those 

undecisive taste testers. 

RED VELVET

A Southern cake made rich and 
velvety. Our Red Velvet Cake has 

been elevated with a Belgian 
White Chocolate Cream Cheese 
Mousse filling. This cake is moist, 
creamy, and everything you look 
for in a Red Velvet Cake. One of 

the best you’ll ever try!

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE
GANACHE AND

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Aka the “Monterey”. One bite of this 
Classic Chocolate Cake with a layer of 

Belgian Chocolate Ganache and 
Chocolate Mousse will explain why. A 
true chocolate cake with rich flavors, 

each layer uniquely different. The 
ganache is decadent, the chocolate 

mousse is creamy. All balanced with our 
moist chocolate cake. 

FUNFETTI 
Party in your mouth! We’ve 
kept the fun and refined the 

flavor of this childhood 
classic. Made with our 

Classic White Cake baked 
with sprinkles and filled with 
an elevated Funfetti Cream - 
classic Funfetti cream with 

sprinkles blended with 
Belgian White Chocolate, 

Cream Cheese, and our light 
Buttercream. A smooth bite 

with crunches of the 
sprinkles. Better than what 

you remember!

GREEN TEA
MATCHA CREAM

Blissful! One bite of this Classic 
White Cake filled with Matcha 
Green Tea Cream will send a 
smile throughout your entire 

soul. The earthy taste of green 
tea and familiar bittersweetness 

will warm your soul.

RASPBERRY PRESERVE & 
AMARETTO MOUSSE

Made with love! This Classic Cake 
filled with Raspberry preserve and 
Amaretto Mousse is a love story in 
your tastebuds. With white cake, it 

has a light fruity spin. With chocolate 
cake, the flavor adds an extra level of 

sophistication.

MOCHA-LATTE

A whole LAT-TE yumminess! 
This Classic Cake filled with a 

layer of Latte Chocolate 
Ganache and Belgian Chocolate 

Mousse Cream is a barista’s 
dream cake. With white cake, 

it’s well balanced like a morning 
brew. With chocolate, it adds a 

boldness perfect for special 
occasions.

OREO
COOKIES & CREAM

For the young and young at heart! 
This Classic Cake filled with Belgian 

White Chocolate Cream blended with 
Oreo Cookie Crumbles tastes just as 

your remember but better. There is no 
wrong way to eat this cake, with white 

and/or chocolate cake!

PRICE INCLUDES:  one flavor & standard buttercream decoration. 
+$40 per additional flavor. 

4.5” SHEET CAKES: $3.75/person. 20 slice min. and ordered in increments of 
10. DELIVERY AND MINIMUMS to our core delivery area are detailed under 
our website’s Delivery Area. Delivery rates vary on location. *Minimum is the 
listed 2-tier cake for delivery. Strawberries are available upon request
for additional cost, please inquire for pricing. Recommended cake
flavors to add strawberries are indicated in Flavor #. 

Cake Menu
SPECIALTY & WEDDING

FreedomBakery.com   831.722.5223      
   

®®
Since 1975

W1

W2 W3

W4

W5

W6

W7 W8

W9

W10
W11

W12

CAKE SIZES
(round, approx. 4.5” tall)

6“
8”
10“
8 + 6”
9 + 6”
10 + 6”
12 + 8”
10 + 8 + 6”
12 + 9 + 6”
14 + 10 + 6”
12 + 10 + 8 + 6”
14 + 10 + 8 + 6”

SERV

8
20
40
30
40
50
75
75

100
125
125
145

FULL SERVICE
Delivery fee not included. 

Additional delivery fee varies.
 

BUDGET FRIENDLY
Discounted for in-store

pick up only.

Buttercream

*n/a
*n/a
*n/a
$350
$370
$390
$495
$595
$725
$850
$925

$1,050

Fondant

*n/a
*n/a
*n/a
$475
$525
$575
$695
$825
$980

$1,125
$1,350
$1,475

Fondant

$130
$160
$225
$375
$425
$450
$550
$650
$780
$895
n/a
n/a

Buttercream

$70
$90

$150
$240
$260
$290
$390
$440
$525
$595
$695
$795

Perfect Flavor Ratio!
Four layers of cake &
three layers of filling.

Minimum Lead Time: 10 Days. Price effective 3/25/2024. Subject to change without notice.

Best served at room temperature.

All Specialty & Wedding Cakes are iced with our light Buttercream.



Menu
WEDDING CUPCAKE®

Since 1975
FreedomBakery.com

831.722.5223

STANDARD FLAVORS

C1 - Vanilla Buttercream
A simple but oh such a classic favorite! Choice of white or chocolate 
cupcake with our delicious vanilla buttercream frosting. Sprinkled 
with cake crumbs and topped with chocolate curl unless you choose 
colored frosting. 

C2 - Chocolate Buttercream
A simple but oh such a classic favorite! Choice of white or chocolate 
cupcake with our delicious chocolate buttercream frosting and 
topped with a chocolate curl.

C3 - Mango Coconut Buttercream
Get carried away to the islands! Delicious white cupcake with mango 
coconut buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with coconut flakes and 
topped with dried mango.

C4 - Strawberry Buttercream
Beautifully irresistible! Delicious white cupcake with strawberry 
buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a 
white chocolate curl.

C5 - Lemon Buttercream
Perfect hint for that lemon fan! Delicious white cupcake with lemon 
buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a  
lemon candy.

C6 - Salted Caramel Buttercream

Perfect touch to a sweet treat!
Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with salted caramel butter-
cream frosting and drizzled with caramel.

C7 - Cinnamon Chocolate Buttercream
A treat for the palate! Choice  of white or chocolate cupcake with 
chocolate and a pinch of cinnamon and cayenne buttercream 
frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a chocolate 
curl.

PREMIUM FLAVORS

C8 - Red Velvet
Rich and velvety! Delicious red velvet cake with white chocolate 
cream cheese frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs.

                  
C9 - Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Mousse Cream
Single scoop might not be enough! Choice of white or chocolate 
cupcake with a scoop of peanut butter chocolate chip frosting.

         
C10 - Caramel Frappe Buttercream
Dangerously addicting! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with 
coffee caramel buttercream frosting. Drizzled with caramel and 
topped with espresso beans.

C11 - Mint Chocolate Chip Mousse Cream
A cupcake mint to be! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with a 
scoop of mint chocolate chip frosting.

C12 - Raspberry & Lemon Buttercream
Sweet and tart! Delicious white cupcake with raspberry preserve 
layered under a lemon buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake 
crumbs and topped with a chocolate curl.

C13 - Cookies & Cream Mousse Cream
Must we say more? It's Oreos all grown up! Choice of white or 
chocolate cupcake with a scoop of Oreo cookies and cream frosting.

C14 - Boston Cream Pie
The perfect cupcake! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with our 
famous Bavarian cream and dipped in Belgian Chocolate Ganache.

PRICING is per count with standard buttercream swirls. Inquire for specialty 
or additional decorations. DELIVERY PRICING, SET UPS, & MINIMUM ORDER 
to our core delivery area are detailed under our website’s Delivery Area. 
Minimum is the listed 2-tier cake or $400-$600 of dessert and/or cupcake 
orders (varies by venue). Delivery rates vary on location. TABLE SET UP starts 
at $75 depending on your requirements and our availability, with $600 
minimum to our core delivery area. You can always pick up from our bakery. 

CUTTING CAKE: 6” for $95 or 8” for $120.

Standard Flavors

Premium Flavors

CUPCAKE PRICING
Pricing applies to Full Service or Budget Friendly.

Delivery fee not included. Additional delivery fee varies.

 
Reg. Size

(min. 12)

$3.95 ea.

$4.95 ea.

minis
(min 24)

$2.95 ea.

$3.95 ea.

Price effective 3/25/2024.
Subject to change
without notice. Next day 
lead time.



Menu
DESSERT BAR®

Since 1975

Graham cracker shells filled with classic 
favorites.
*   S’mores
*   Apple Caramel Crumble  
*   Cheese Cake (plain)
*   Key Lime

GRAHAM CRACKER
SHELLS

$3.25 / min: 24

CREAM PUFFS
$2.50 / min: 24

Choux pastry puffs filled with cream and
topped with sweetness.
*   Lemon Cream w/ powdered sugar
*   Mango Coconut Cream w/ powdered sugar
*   Chocolate Cream w/ cocoa powder
*   Salted Caramel w/ caramel drizzle

BROWNIE &
BLONDIE TRIANGLES

$2.00 / min: 24

Gooey Belgian Chocolate Brownies and 
chewy Blondies.
*   Classic Chocolate Brownies  
*   Cream Cheese Brownies
*   Snickerdoodle Blondies
*   Oatmeal Raisin Blondies 

SHOOTER CUPS
$4.50 / min: 24

Your favorite desserts deconstructed and layered 
in an acrylic shot glass.
*   Oreo w/ Cookies & Cream Mousse
*   Carrot Cake w/ Bavarian Cream
*   Mango Coconut Mousse w/ Fresh Fruit  (GF)
*   Lemon Mousse w/ Fresh Blueberries (GF) 

MACARONS
$2.50 / min: 24

Delicate and traditional French almond 
pastries in popular flavors.
*   Pistachio
*   Strawberry
*   Hazelnut Praline
*   Vanilla

GOURMET COOKIES
$1.50 / min: 24

Our famous buttery shortbread cookies with 
crystal sugar and our nutty Wedding Cookies 
with powdered sugar. 
*   Butter Shortbread Cookies
*   Chocolate Shortbread Cookies  
*   Lemon Shortbread Cookies
*   Wedding Cookies

TARTLETS
$3.25 / min: 24

Vanilla tartlets filled with variety of delicious 
fillings.
*   Fresh Fruit with Bavarian Cream
*   Fresh Blueberry with Lemon Cream
*   Latte Chocolate
*   Peanut Butter Chocolate Ganache

FreedomBakery.com
831.722.5223

MINI CUPCAKES
$2.95 - $3.95 / min: 24

Standard Flavors $2.95:
*   Vanilla (W/C)
*   Chocolate (W/C)
*   Mango Coconut (W)
*   Strawberry (W)
*   Lemon (W)
*   Salted Caramel (W/C) 
*   Cinnamon Chocolate (W/C) 

Premium Flavors $3.95:
*   Red Velvet
*   Peanut Butter Choc Chip (W/C)
*   Caramel Frappe (W/C)
*   Mint Choc Chip (W/C)
*   Raspberry & Lemon (W)
*   Cookies & Cream (W/C)
*   Boston Cream Pie (W)

Bite size of our cupcakes. 
W/C indicates white or chocolate cake 
choices. See our Cupcake Menu for full
flavor description.

MINI PIES
$6.95 - $7.95 (min. 6)

Our famous cream pies that fit on the palm 
of your hands with a hearty single serving. 
Great for a pie spread.
*   Banana Cream  * Chocolate Cream
*   Coconut Cream    * Key Lime
*   Fresh Blueberry with Lemon Cream
*   Fresh Mixed Berries & Cream
*   Fresh Strawberry Cream

PACKAGE A: For casual gatherings, simple

and sweet. 

$7/person, min: 6 sets Included in each set: 

1 Chocolate Brownie Triangle  

1 Snickerdoodle Blondie Triangle

1 Wedding Cookie

1 Choice of any Macaron flavor

PACKAGE B: For hassle free events wanting a variety. Flavor

choices are limited. No substitutions.

$12/person, min: 6 sets Choose one from each:

* Apple Caramel Crumble OR Fresh Fruit Tartlet

* Lemon Cream Puff OR Chocolate Cream Puff

* Oreo Shooter Cup OR Carrot Cake Shooter Cup

* Any ONE flavor of Brownie/Blondie OR Macaron

PACKAGE C: Our most popular desserts with

any flavor choices. $12/person, min: 24 sets

Choose ANY one flavor from each:

* Any 1 Tartlet Flavor Choice

* Any 1 Cream Puff Flavor Choice

* Any 1 Shooter Cup Flavor Choice

* Any 1 Brownie/Blondie Flavor Choice

PRICING is per count, per flavor when ordering single dessert item/s. Minimum is as 

listed. (ie: if you want two flavors of cream puffs, you order 24 of each flavor.) Our 

desserts are mini bite size. We recommend 3 to 5 dessert pieces per guest (not 

including mini pies). Package minimums are as listed. DELIVERY, SET UPS, & MINIMUM 

ORDER to our core delivery area are detailed under our website’s Delivery Area. 

Delivery rates vary on location. Minimum is the listed 2-tier cake or $400-$600 of 

dessert and/or cupcake orders (varies by venue). Table Set Up starts at $75 depending 

on your requirements and our availability, with $600 minimum to our core delivery 

area. You can always pick up from our bakery. CUTTING CAKE: 6” for $95 or 8” for $120.

ORDER SINGLE DESSERT ITEMS       OR BY PACKAGE
Lead time: 10days. Price effective 3/25/2024.

Subject to change without notice.


