

This Classic White Cake filled

with Mango Coconut Mousse

will pleasantly surprise you with

a light tropical sweetness.

# SPECIALTY & WEDDING

W7

W3

FreedomBakery.com · 831.722.5223 BAVARIAN CREAM

W4

**W8** 

MANGO COCONUT

**RASPBERRY PRESERVE &** MOUSSE ITALIAN LEMON MOUSSE A refreshing burst of flavors!

A perfect pair! This Classic White Cake filled with Raspberry preserve and Italian Lemon Mousse is the most popular white cake amongst our fans. The berry flavor and the sweet tartness is the perfect kiss on

A sweet classic. This Classic White Cake filled with Strawberry Mousse is creamy and simply delicious. If you like strawberries, then you'll love this cake! Our recommended cake if you are interested in adding fresh strawberries (+\$).

**STRAWBERRY** 

MOUSSE

Simple but irresistible. This Classic Cake filled with Bavarian Cream will please even the pickiest of eaters. Our famous Bavarian Cream is so good, it's all you need with a white or chocolate cake choice for a crowd pleaser. For a more complex flavor, order it with both white and chocolate cakes.

W5

GREEN TEA MATCHA CREAM

Blissful! One bite of this Classic White Cake filled with Matcha Green Tea Cream will send a smile throughout your entire soul. The earthy taste of green tea and familiar bittersweetness will warm your soul.

All Specialty & Wedding Cakes are iced with our light Buttercream.

AMARETTO MOUSSE

Made with love! This Classic Cake filled with Raspberry preserve and Amaretto Mousse is a love story in your tastebuds. With white cake, it has a light fruity spin. With chocolate cake, the flavor adds an extra level of sophistication.

# MOCHA-LATTE

A whole LAT-TE yumminess! This Classic Cake filled with a layer of Latte Chocolate Ganache and Belgian Chocolate Mousse Cream is a barista's dream cake. With white cake. it's well balanced like a morning brew. With chocolate, it adds a boldness perfect for special occasions.

## OREO **COOKIES & CREAM**

For the young and young at heart! This Classic Cake filled with Belgian White Chocolate Cream blended with Oreo Cookie Crumbles tastes just as your remember but better. There is no wrong way to eat this cake, with white and/or chocolate cake!

# W9

### **BOSTON CREAM PIE**

This American classic is so fun. A cake named "pie" but surprisingly reminds us of a fresh baked donut! Cake, pie and donut fans love this Classic White Cake filled with a layer of Belgian Chocolate Ganache and our famous Bavarian Cream. One of our most popular flavor for those undecisive taste testers.

## W10

#### **RED VELVET**

A Southern cake made rich and velvety. Our Red Velvet Cake has been elevated with a Belgian White Chocolate Cream Cheese Mousse filling. This cake is moist, creamy, and everything you look for in a Red Velvet Cake. One of the best you'll ever try!

#### BELGIAN CHOCOLATE W11 **GANACHE AND** CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Aka the "Monterey". One bite of this Classic Chocolate Cake with a layer of Belgian Chocolate Ganache and Chocolate Mousse will explain why. A true chocolate cake with rich flavors, each layer uniquely different. The ganache is decadent, the chocolate mousse is creamy. All balanced with our moist chocolate cake.

# Best served at room temperature. **FUNFETTI**

Party in your mouth! We've W12 kept the fun and refined the flavor of this childhood classic. Made with our Classic White Cake baked with sprinkles and filled with an elevated Funfetti Cream classic Funfetti cream with sprinkles blended with Belgian White Chocolate, Cream Cheese, and our light Buttercream. A smooth bite with crunches of the sprinkles. Better than what you remember!

# Minimum Lead Time: 10 Days. Price effective 3/25/2024. Subject to change without notice.

CAKE SIZES (round, approx. 4.5" tall)	SERV	FULL SERVICE Delivery fee not included. Additional delivery fee varies.		BUDGET FRIENDLY Discounted for in-store pick up only.	
		Buttercream	Fondant	Buttercream	Fondant
6"	8	*n/a	*n/a	\$70	\$130
8"	20	*n/a	*n/a	\$90	\$160
10"	40	*n/a	*n/a	\$150	\$225
8 + 6"	30	\$350	\$475	\$240	\$375
9 + 6"	40	\$370	\$525	\$260	\$425
10 + 6"	50	\$390	\$575	\$290	\$450
12 + 8"	75	\$495	\$695	\$390	\$550
10 + 8 + 6"	75	\$595	\$825	\$440	\$650
12 + 9 + 6"	100	\$725	\$980	\$525	\$780
14 + 10 + 6"	125	\$850	\$1,125	\$595	\$895
12 + 10 + 8 + 6"	125	\$925	\$1,350	\$695	n/a
14 + 10 + 8 + 6"	145	\$1,050	\$1,475	\$795	n/a



**Perfect Flavor Ratio!** Four layers of cake & three layers of filling.

PRICE INCLUDES: one flavor & standard buttercream decoration. +\$40 per additional flavor.

4.5" SHEET CAKES: \$3.75/person. 20 slice min. and ordered in increments of 10. DELIVERY AND MINIMUMS to our core delivery area are detailed under our website's Delivery Area. Delivery rates vary on location. \*Minimum is the listed 2-tier cake for delivery. Strawberries are available upon request for additional cost, please inquire for pricing. Recommended cake flavors to add strawberries are indicated in Flavor #.





#### STANDARD FLAVORS

#### C1 - Vanilla Buttercream

A simple but oh such a classic favorite! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with our delicious vanilla buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with chocolate curl unless you choose colored frosting.

#### C2 - Chocolate Buttercream

A simple but oh such a classic favorite! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with our delicious chocolate buttercream frosting and topped with a chocolate curl.

#### C3 - Mango Coconut Buttercream

Get carried away to the islands! Delicious white cupcake with mango coconut buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with coconut flakes and topped with dried mango.

#### C4 - Strawberry Buttercream

Beautifully irresistible! Delicious white cupcake with strawberry buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a white chocolate curl.

#### C5 - Lemon Buttercream

Perfect hint for that lemon fan! Delicious white cupcake with lemon buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a lemon candy.

#### C6 - Salted Caramel Buttercream

Perfect touch to a sweet treat!

Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with salted caramel buttercream frosting and drizzled with caramel.

#### C7 - Cinnamon Chocolate Buttercream

A treat for the palate! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with chocolate and a pinch of cinnamon and cayenne buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a chocolate curl.

#### C8 - Red Velvet

Rich and velvety! Delicious red velvet cake with white chocolate cream cheese frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs.

PREMIUM FLAVORS

## C9 - Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip Mousse Cream

Single scoop might not be enough! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with a scoop of peanut butter chocolate chip frosting.

#### C10 - Caramel Frappe Buttercream

Dangerously addicting! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with coffee caramel buttercream frosting. Drizzled with caramel and topped with espresso beans.

### C11 - Mint Chocolate Chip Mousse Cream

A cupcake mint to be! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with a scoop of mint chocolate chip frosting.

### C12 - Raspberry & Lemon Buttercream

Sweet and tart! Delicious white cupcake with raspberry preserve layered under a lemon buttercream frosting. Sprinkled with cake crumbs and topped with a chocolate curl.

#### C13 - Cookies & Cream Mousse Cream

Must we say more? It's Oreos all grown up! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with a scoop of Oreo cookies and cream frosting.

#### C14 - Boston Cream Pie

The perfect cupcake! Choice of white or chocolate cupcake with our famous Bavarian cream and dipped in Belgian Chocolate Ganache.



Price effective 3/25/2024. Subject to change without notice. <b>Next day</b> <b>lead time.</b>	CUPCAKE PRICING  Pricing applies to Full Service or Budget Friendly.  Delivery fee not included. Additional delivery fee varies.		
	Reg. Size (min. 12)	minis (min 24)	
Standard Flavors	\$3.95 ea.	\$2.95 ea.	
Premium Flavors	\$4.95 ea.	\$3.95 ea.	

PRICING is per count with standard buttercream swirls. Inquire for specialty or additional decorations. DELIVERY PRICING, SET UPS, & MINIMUM ORDER to our core delivery area are detailed under our website's Delivery Area. Minimum is the listed 2-tier cake or \$400-\$600 of dessert and/or cupcake orders (varies by venue). Delivery rates vary on location. TABLE SET UP starts at \$75 depending on your requirements and our availability, with \$600 minimum to our core delivery area. You can always pick up from our bakery. CUTTING CAKE: 6" for \$95 or 8" for \$120.















# DESSERT BAR



**TARTLETS** \$3.25 / min: 24

Vanilla tartlets filled with variety of delicious

- Fresh Fruit with Bavarian Cream
- Fresh Blueberry with Lemon Cream
- Latte Chocolate
- Peanut Butter Chocolate Ganache

SHOOTER CUPS \$4.50 / min: 24

MACARONS

\$2.50 / min: 24

Your favorite desserts deconstructed and layered in an acrylic shot glass.

Oreo w/ Cookies & Cream Mousse

Delicate and traditional French almond

- Carrot Cake w/ Bavarian Cream
- Mango Coconut Mousse w/ Fresh Fruit (GF)
- Lemon Mousse w/ Fresh Blueberries (GF)

GRAHAM CRACKER SHELLS \$3.25 / min: 24

Graham cracker shells filled with classic

- Apple Caramel Crumble
- Cheese Cake (plain)
- Key Lime



favorites. S'mores

Choux pastry puffs filled with cream and topped with sweetness.

- Lemon Cream w/ powdered sugar
- Mango Coconut Cream w/ powdered sugar
- Chocolate Cream w/ cocoa powder
- Salted Caramel w/ caramel drizzle

**GOURMET COOKIES** \$1.50 / min: 24

Our famous buttery shortbread cookies with crystal sugar and our nutty Wedding Cookies with powdered sugar.

pastries in popular flavors.

Pistachio

Vanilla

Strawberry

Hazelnut Praline

- **Butter Shortbread Cookies**
- \* Chocolate Shortbread Cookies
- \* Lemon Shortbread Cookies
- **Wedding Cookies**

Bite size of our cupcakes.

**BROWNIE & BLONDIE TRIANGLES** \$2.00 / min: 24



Gooey Belgian Chocolate Brownies and chewy Blondies.

- Classic Chocolate Brownies
- Cream Cheese Brownies
- Snickerdoodle Blondies
- Oatmeal Raisin Blondies

MINI CUPCAKES \$2.95 - \$3.95 / min: 24

Standard Flavors \$2.95:

- Vanilla (W/C)
- Chocolate (W/C)
- Mango Coconut (W)
- Strawberry (W)
- Lemon (W/)
- Salted Caramel (W/C)
- Cinnamon Chocolate (W/C)

Premium Flavors \$3.95:

Red Velvet

flavor description.

Peanut Butter Choc Chip (W/C)

W/C indicates white or chocolate cake

choices. See our Cupcake Menu for full

- Caramel Frappe (W/C)
- Mint Choc Chip (W/C)
- Raspberry & Lemon (W)
- Cookies & Cream (W/C)

Boston Cream Pie (W)

MINI PIES \$6.95 - \$7.95 (min. 6)



Our famous cream pies that fit on the palm of your hands with a hearty single serving. Great for a pie spread.

- Banana Cream
- \* Chocolate Cream
- Coconut Cream \* Key Lime
- Fresh Blueberry with Lemon Cream
- Fresh Mixed Berries & Cream
- Fresh Strawberry Cream

Lead time: 10days. Price effective 3/25/2024. Subject to change without notice.

PACKAGE A: For casual gatherings, simple and sweet.

\$7/person, min: 6 sets Included in each set:

- 1 Chocolate Brownie Triangle
- 1 Snickerdoodle Blondie Triangle
- 1 Wedding Cookie
- 1 Choice of any Macaron flavor

PACKAGE B: For hassle free events wanting a variety. Flavor PACKAGE C: Our most popular desserts with choices are limited. No substitutions.

ORDER SINGLE DESSERT ITEMS 🛕 OR BY PACKAGE 🏹

\$12/person, min: 6 sets Choose one from each:

- \* Apple Caramel Crumble **OR** Fresh Fruit Tartlet
- \* Lemon Cream Puff **OR** Chocolate Cream Puff
- \* Oreo Shooter Cup OR Carrot Cake Shooter Cup
- \* Any ONE flavor of Brownie/Blondie OR Macaron

any flavor choices. \$12/person, min: 24 sets Choose ANY one flavor from each:

- \* Any 1 Tartlet Flavor Choice
- \* Any 1 Cream Puff Flavor Choice
- \* Any 1 Shooter Cup Flavor Choice
- \* Any 1 Brownie/Blondie Flavor Choice

PRICING is per count, per flavor when ordering single dessert item/s. Minimum is as listed. (ie: if you want two flavors of cream puffs, you order 24 of each flavor.) Our desserts are mini bite size. We recommend 3 to 5 dessert pieces per guest (not including mini pies). Package minimums are as listed. DELIVERY, SET UPS, & MINIMUM ORDER to our core delivery area are detailed under our website's Delivery Area. Delivery rates vary on location. Minimum is the listed 2-tier cake or \$400-\$600 of dessert and/or cupcake orders (varies by venue). Table Set Up starts at \$75 depending on your requirements and our availability, with \$600 minimum to our core delivery area. You can always pick up from our bakery. CUTTING CAKE: 6" for \$95 or 8" for \$120.

